
Kreis Westsaar Pokal 2017/18

KP Senioren 1
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Haas, Hermann, Orannastraße 12, 66802 Berus, Mobil: 0171 2731707, hhaas53@googlemail.com

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.12.2017 18:00 1 TTC Berus TTC Schwarzenholz 2:4
 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Do.
Do.

19.09.2017
19.09.2017
21.09.2017
21.09.2017

19:30 v
20:00 v (2)
20:00
20:00 u

1
4
2
3

TTC Berus
TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen
TTG Dillingen
TTC Schwarzenholz

TTC Lockweiler-Krettnich
TTV Rappweiler-Zwalbach
TTC Wallerfangen
TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

4:0
4:0
0:4
4:1

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Do.

20.10.2017
02.11.2017

19:30 v
20:00

2
1

TTC Wallerfangen
TTC Schwarzenholz

TTC Berus
TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

1:4
4:0
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